The Thermaflo EC1000 Electronic Controller combines full PID BacNet based control of
temperature pressure level or flow and a combination one simple dynamic panel. Over 40
years of field experience has been designed into the EC1000. Standard application for the
EC1000 are as follows:
Temperature control of Heat Exchangers, Process Vessels, Hot Water Hydronic
Heating Systems, as well as Domestic Water Systems
Pressure Control of Steam Pressure Reducing Stations, VFD drive pump controls,
Boiler and Deaerator systems, and Clean Steam Generators

facility.
FEATURES SPECIFICATIONS
Model Number Code
Programmed PID Loops
01  Standard
02  2 Loops
03  3 Loops
04  4 Loops
120V Power 60Hz Standard
                    50 Hz Available
Touchscreen Size
04.5   4.5” Optional
07      7” Standard
010     10” Optional
Note:  10” Option increases panel size to 20”x 24” x 6”
NEMA Panel Rating
1     NEMA 1 Optional
4     NEMA 4  Standard
4X   NEMA 4X
EC1000-01-04.5-1-120V
When ordering specify
control mode of each loop
for example:
01- Temperature
02- Pressures
03- (2) Temperatures
      (1) Pressure
D